
ASCA Trial PM
SWEDASC

Kroksbo, Sweden
July 24, 2016

Judge: John Knepper

Qualifying score STD = 69 points (max 100 points)
Qualifying score OTD + ATD = 88 points (max 125 points)
HCT = Handler call time
JCT = Judge call time
LOP = Lack of progress

No titles were added to the dogs names!

Stockdog Trial: Sunday July 24, PM

Judge: John Knepper Course: G
Class: Open Sheep Number of Entries: 4 Not Qualified: 1

   

Class: Advanced Sheep Number of Entries: 4 Not Qualified: 2

Placing
1
2
3
4

Score
103
102
93
87

Dog
Sugarwinds's Black Diamond
Stjernborgens Maya
Windedos Feelin' Good
Chappleline Fade to Black

Handler
Maja Fredriksson
Susanna Skoglund
Ingrid Wigur
Camilla Appelgren

Placing
1
2
3
4

Score
110
96
41

22,5

Dog
Ranahan's Check-mate
Ranahan's Triple Crown
Crofter Holding's Dusty
Carat's O'Crofters Blue

Handler
Trish Alexander
Trish Alexander
Camilla Appelgren
Jan Lingvall



Stockdog Trial: Sunday July 24, PM

Judge: John Knepper Course: B
Class: Started Ducks Number of Entries: 2 Not Qualified: 1

Class: Open Ducks Number of Entries: 2 Not Qualified: 1

Class: Advanced Ducks Number of Entries: 5 Not Qualified: 0

Placing
1
2

Score
81
65

Dog
Windedos Feelin' Happy
Cajiros Black Candy

Handler
Lena Stangvik
Göran Zetterlund

Placing
1
–

Score
99
JCT

Dog
Stjernborgens Maya
Chappleline Fade to Black

Handler
Susanna Skoglund
Camilla Appelgren

Placing
1
2
3
4
5

Score
115
110
108
102
94

Dog
Ranahan's Check-mate
Crofter Holding's Dusty
Ranahan's Triple Crown
Windedos Smilla
Sugarwinds's Black Diamond

Handler
Trish Alexander
Camilla Appelgren
Trish Alexander
Lena Stangvik
Maja Fredriksson



Stockdog Trial: Sunday July 24, PM

Judge: John Knepper Course: G
Class: Started Cattle Number of Entries: 1 Not Qualified: 1

Class: Open Cattle Number of Entries: 1 Not Qualified: 1

Class: Advanced Cattle Number of Entries: 3 Not Qualified: 2

Sunday July 24, PM
Special Awards: 

Placing
1

Score
25

Dog
Stjernborgens Maya

Handler
Susanna Skoglund

Placing
1

Score
48

Dog
Sugarwinds's Yedida

Handler
Susanna Skoglund

Placing
1
2
3

Score
109
85
44

Dog
Windedos X-max Feelin
Ranahan's Check-mate
Ranahan's Triple Crown

Handler
Ingrid Wigur
Trish Alexander
Trish Alexander

Award
Most Promising Started
High In Trial Open
High In Trial Advanced
High Combined Non WTCH
High Combined WTCH

Dog
Windedos Feelin' Happy
Sugarwinds's Black Diamond
Ranahan's Check-mate
Stjernborgens Maya
Ranahan's Check-mate

Handler
Lena Stangvik
Maja Fredriksson
Trish Alexander
Susanna Skoglund
Trish Alexander


